DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

l$ pennsylvania

AGENDA
Cyber Charter School Application Hearing
Thursday, November 12, 2020
9:00 A.M.

Virtual Meeting via Zoom Conferencing Location:

https://zoom.us/j/96952818602?pwd=UDBY SXUwNGdKai8vUmNzVXBXZzU2Zz09

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:40

9:40 - 10:15

10:15-12:00

12:05-1:00

1:05-4:30

4:30

Telephone: 1-312-626-6799 (US Toll Free)
Meeting ID: 969 5281 8602
Passcode: 050510

Contact:
Randy Seely
Division Chief, Division of Charter Schools
rseely@pa.gov

Executive Education Cyber Charter School
Call to Order, Remarks, and Introductions — Khaleel Desaque,
Department of Education
Public Comments
Presentation — Executive Education
Questions by Review Panel — Department of Education
Lunch Break
Questions by Review Panel (Cont’d) — Department of Education

Adjournment
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